Data jsou aktuaini ke dni: 02-05-2024 11:32

Odkaz na produkt: http://nahradni.eu/2501514Ig-cvka-ventilu-12v-16x50-mm-bosch-rexroth-p-734.html

2501514LG Civka ventilu 12V
16x50 mm - Bosch, Rexroth

Cena s DPH 2 491,90 K¢
Cena bez DPH 2 025,93 K¢
Dostupnost Dostupné

Popis produktu

Civka ventilu Bosch - Rexroth.

Napéti:

Priimér otvoru:

Délka:

Typ konektoru:

Sirka:
Vyska:

Pracovni doba:

Referencni ¢islo:

R901090824

12v

16 mm

50 mm

DIN - Hirschmann
31 mm

49 mm
ED=100%
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